OISC GOLF
METRIX

Nomme Paarismangu neljapaevak 09.05 - 2. ring

o | 1] 2 3 45678910 ] ¢ ] sum
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 32

1 Oll / Mart 2 2 3 2 3 4 -8 24
2 | Silver/Vahur 3 2 2 4 2 3 2 2 3 3 -6 26
3  Marx/Rene 2 2 3 2 2 3 3 3 4 3 -5 27
4 | Visnap / Virge 2 3 3 2 2 4 3 2 3 5 -3 29
4 | Marek / Riivo 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 -3 29
4 | Kivi/ Veix 3 3 2 2 2 4 2 3 4 4 -3 29

NOémme Paarisméngu neljapdevak 09.05 - 2. ring * 02.06.2024 11:59 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2258
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2259
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2258
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2259

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 3 4 s 6 7 8 o J10 ot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 4 32
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NOémme Paarisméngu neljapdevak 09.05 - 2. ring * 02.06.2024 11:59 (2)

3.5

3.8

9
2
3
1

27.3

-4.7

32 53%
24 40%
4 7%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2258
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2259

